
Base Salary x % of Base x 95% BASE = $56,000

Position % Of Base Stipend

Basketball 20% $10,640

Cross Country 18% $9,576

Fall Cheerleading 12% $6,384

Football 20% $10,640

Golf 18% $9,576

Indoor Track 16% $8,512

Soccer 18% $9,576

Softball 18% $9,576

Speech & Debate 18% $9,576

Swimming 18% $9,576

Tennis 18% $9,576

Track 18% $9,576

Volleyball 20% $10,640

Winter Cheerleading 14% $7,448

Wrestling 20% $10,640

Position % Of Base Stipend

Basketball 16% $8,512

Cross Country 14% $7,448

DECA 8% $4,256

Drama 8% $4,256

Fall Cheerleading 8% $4,256

Fall Tennis 10% $5,320

Football 16% $8,512

Golf 14% $7,448

Indoor Track 12% $6,384

Marching Band 7% $3,724

Musical Play 7% $3,724

Play 5% $2,660

Soccer 14% $7,448

Softball 14% $7,448

Speech & Debate 14% $7,448

Fall Speech & Debate 10% $5,320

Swimming 14% $7,448

Tennis 14% $7,448

Track 14% $7,448

Volleyball 16% $8,512

Winter Cheerleading 10% $5,320

Wrestling 16% $8,512

High School - HEAD

High School - ASSISTANTS

CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

2025-2026 Activity Salaries



Position % Of Base Stipend

Academic Decathlon 5% $2,660

Annual Director 12% $6,384

Astronomy 2% $1,064

DECA 12% $6,384

Dept Head 5% $2,660

Drama 12% $6,384

Fall Events Coordinator 5% $2,660

FBLA 8% $4,256

FCCLA 8% $4,256

FFA 8% $4,256

FPS 3% $1,596

Freshman Class 2% $1,064

I-Club 5% $2,660

Instrumental Music 16% $8,512

Journalism 5% $2,660

Junior Class 3% $1,596

Marching Band 11% $5,852

Musical Play 11% $5,852

NHS 6% $3,192

Open Gym 4% $2,128

Play 9% $4,788

School Paper 6% $3,192

Science Olympiad 8% $4,256

Senior Class 4% $2,128

Sophomore Class 2% $1,064

Spring Events Coordinator 3% $1,596

Strings 9% $4,788

Student Council 10% $5,320

Vocal Music 16% $8,512

Weight Program 5% $2,660

Winter Events Coordinator 7% $3,724

Position % Of Base Stipend

Basketball 11% $5,852

Cross Country 11% $5,852

Football 11% $5,852

Soccer 11% $5,852

Track 11% $5,852

Volleyball 11% $5,852

Wrestling 11% $5,852

High School - SPONSORS

Junior High - HEAD



Position % Of Base Stipend

Basketball 9% $4,788

Cross Country 9% $4,788

Fall Cheerleading 4% $2,128

Football 9% $4,788

Play 3% $1,596

Soccer 9% $4,788

Swimming Asst 5% $2,660

Swimming Head 9% $4,788

Track 9% $4,788

Volleyball 9% $4,788

Winter Cheerleading 8% $4,256

Wrestling 9% $4,788

Position % Of Base Stipend

Academeic  Decathlon 3% $1,596

Dept Head 4% $2,128

Events Coordinator 12% $6,384

FCCLA 4% $2,128

Instrumental Music 12% $6,384

Math Counts 4% $2,128

Memory Book 6% $3,192

NHS 5% $2,660

Open Gym 3% $1,596

Play 6% $3,192

School Paper 4% $2,128

Science Olympiad 4% $2,128

Strings 4% $1,862

Student Council 6% $3,192

Vocal Music 12% $6,384

JH Speech 6% $3,192

Weight Program 3% $1,596

Position % Of Base Stipend

Basketball 16% $8,512

Cross Country 14% $7,448

Football 16% $8,512

Golf 14% $7,448

Speech & Debate 14% $7,448

Track 16% $8,512

Volleyball 16% $8,512

Winter Cheerleading 10% $5,320

Wrestling 16% $8,512

Wright High School - HEAD

Junior High - ASSISTANTS

Junior High - SPONSORS



Position % Of Base Stipend

Basketball 12% $6,384

Cross Country 10% $5,320

Football 12% $6,384

JH Play 2% $1,064

Play 3% $1,596

Track 12% $6,384

Volleyball 12% $6,384

Wrestling 12% $6,384

Position % Of Base Stipend

Baskeball 8% $4,256

Football 8% $4,256

Track 8% $4,256

Volleyball 8% $4,256

Wrestling 8% $4,256

Position % Of Base Stipend

Annual Director 5% $2,660

Dept Head 2.5% $1,330

Drama 8% $4,256

Events Coordinator 20% $10,640

Fall Cheerleading 8% $4,256

FBLA 6% $3,192

FCCLA 6% $3,192

FFA 7% $3,724

Freshman Class 0.25% $133

FTA 3% $1,596

Instrumental Music 10% $5,320

JH Play 5% $2,660

Junior Class 1% $532

Musical Play 9% $4,788

NHS 4% $2,128

Play 7% $3,724

School Paper 5% $2,660

Science Olympiad 6% $3,192

Senior Class 0.5% $266

Sophomore Class 0.25% $133

Student Council 8% $4,256

Vocal Music 10% $5,320

Weight Program 3% $1,596

Position % Of Base Stipend

Basketball 8% $4,256

Little Powder/Recluse

Wright High School - ASSISTANTS

Wright Jr. High School - ASSISTANTS

Wright Jr./Sr. High School - SPONSORS


